00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5326 230A =yl REAR TIRE

R HmES Ehem & FR Es| <t H B R B % H5 &
#
{3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ UP T0 SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5326 2301 000 |4#4¥ASSY R TIRE 1 ]17x8.00 D7V =IEA
1-1 | 3407 6002 900 |44% TIRE 1 |17 x8.00—8-4PR
1-2 | 3714 2204 000 |17 VALVE 1 |TR413
1-3 | 3420 2402 000 |H4JLASSY WHEEL ASSY 1
1-6 | 5347 2306 000 | 'y%y SEAL 1
1-7 | A110 0108 016 | Vb BOLT 6 |M8Xx16
1-8 | H301 0108 001 |SFvk NUT 6 [m8
2 | 5326 2305 000 |441¥ASSY L TIRE 1 ]17x8.00 DI V=IEA
2-1 | 3407 6002 900 |44¥ TIRE 1 |17 x8.00—8-4PR
2-2 | 3714 2204 000 |7 VALVE 1 |TR413
2-3 | 3420 2402 000 |#4ILASSY WHEEL ASSY 1
2-6 | 5347 2306 000 |n'y¥Y SEAL 1
2-7 | A110 0108 016 |k Vb BOLT 6 |M8x16
2-8 | H301 0108 001 |S+yk NUT 6 [m8
3 | F1140112 025 | LRA BOLT 8 [M12x25

CM212K —14— 2020/ May



	MENU BACK: 


